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GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
HEADQUARTERS: DELHI FIRE SERVICE: CONNAUGHT PLACE
NEW DLEHI-110001.

No.Fé/Qﬂj/mf/qﬁ/m/L/;')g') Dated: 27 /07 /1%
FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Certified that the Guest House Moments located at 7A/74, WEA, Karol Bagh,
New Delhi-110005 comprised of Stilt floor, Ground floor plus three upper floors, using
stilt flpor as parking & reception, ground, first, second & third floor each having five
guest rooms respectively (Total Twenty guest rooms), a staff room & pantry for staff in
temporary shed on terrace, owned/ occupied by Sh. Ajay Sharma S/o Late Sh. Inder Nath
Sharma have complied with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in
accordance with rule 33 of the Delhi Fire Service Rules, 2010 and verified by the officers
concerned of fire service on 06.07.2012 in the presence of Sh. Ajay Sharma (Owner) and
that the building / premises is fit for occupancy class residential w.e.f. the date of issue of
this certificate for a period of three ‘years in accordance with rule 36 unless renewed
under rule 37 or sooner cancelled under Rule 40 and subject to compliance of the

conditions under rule-38 of the Delhi Fire Service Rules, 2010 printed overleaf.

Issued on....2.7). /.6.D / e s o masmore 3 1 s om0 at New Delhi

Chief Pk Offi
Delhi Fire Service
Copy to:-

1. The Addl. Commissioner of Police (Lic.) O1L )
1% floor, P.S., Defence Colony, New Delhi. Wiplaie?

(Ref. N0.39598-601/Addl. C.P./Lic.(H), Dated 20.06.2012)

2. Sh. Ajay Sharma (Owner)
Guest House Moments,
7A/74, WEA, Karol Bagh,
New Delhi-110005.




Following fire safety directives must be adhered to —

L.

2.

(O8]

All the fire safety arrangements provided therein shall be maintained in good
working condition at all times.

Any loss of life or property due to non- functional fire safety measures shall be at
the risk & responsibility of the management.

The trained staff should be available round the clock.

Any deviation w.r.t. construction shall be verified by the concerned building
sanctioning agency.

The certificate may not be treated in any case for regularization of unauthorized
construction, if any.

The owner/occupier shall submit a declaration every year in form ‘K’ Provided in
the first schedule of Delhi Fire Service Rules 2010, form is available on
www.dfs.delhigovt.nic.in
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INSPECNON REPORT |
L. Name & address of the by lilding - 64 ! _Moments , 74)2y, WEAR, karer 63%71(/;.&-0 $ s
2. Type of Occupancy L _Keartdendial (Gtrept fouge) -
3. Type of Case : NE\KBJF’/E-QH-Q-W-S]
1. Details of Previous NOC . Letter No. A/B _Date_ 1
5. Fire Safety directives letter No - o A S N
6. Date of inspection . 04:067- 20 Qe —
7. Name of inspecting Office: Ao AL ﬁy,%Lc_( A ANo P S, l)&llé,g
8. Name and designation of officers
From the building side S . TN yvma
9. Year of Canstruction . dLeed— /O -
10. Applicant’s letter No - 39898 - £a 1 /Addl. . P. /LIC(H)  dafed 0612
Mm'mum Standards on fxrg - NBC/B8L Provided at Remarks |
_prevention and fire e safety U/R 33 Requirement | site ] MR/NNEMM_
Access to building ling e i__‘ﬂ‘H_ o
7‘7«7;¥—Poad \,‘/]dt} - - _ghaz{;; g/c-— ‘—‘jcz h"f"/ M&
*  Gate width - 180 emp MR
| . * Width of internal road S S -
Ndmgér W::E}T‘T};g& Arrangeme;t offxits ]
a. I\umb@r of staircases - ,,.leé___&jhe L /)7&\ o :
s . Upper ¥t loors _,_,,:Q(Q;;_v_,_¥~_:.da;b‘ﬁhﬁ_ MR
L. Bauements e = HAl\loﬁa;,Af’mebﬂ
| b.. ;Nldl wuof staircases I R ; Pl Sy ect
v Ueperfloor IS N7 7P TR G
} 1*  Basements - ¥h_v;ﬁrﬁ_&&%gwi’
I c meertmn of 2xits 7 e
v Firecheskdoor YR N
: ie  pressurization .Y N
! d.| I No. of contir nuous stmrcasos to -
\ terrace ' T [')hTHiL~‘ A
e. \Nldth of Corridor _ N#/MT)S /!'OC)»A = )
Lf Door Size 1 i — e T
- LT (Bemxddey| -
| Compartmentation T o
i . ?e check door : - m =] M_Hﬂm_;‘%wll
*  Sealing of electrical shafts o ‘;Sea fed -
‘j *  Fire Rating of shaft Joor T T
T Water Curtain ‘ '"*‘A—/M‘”"“ — =
: 3 —Na | = =
* Fire Dampers : —
Thoke e —— Nl | - D
v Qmoke Management Systerﬂ
. Ba:omentc _‘ T304 a/c per I ‘f NO BQAU??@?/J;
ki B N Lo _ Nadwel Vet g
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1 hour — 1 - ’nﬂ"
| | 1
(Fire Extinguishers T
‘ » Totalnumbers 17/“” of exch 1 ﬂ’“’:” Mf%o:—“d ﬁyﬂ*—;‘lﬁi::"
* Types ABL, WG, | =gl .
* ISmarking ) - Jélgﬁfikrii_ i _ﬁLM_Kthm—~M .
Flrst Ald Hose Reels jL - o
+ Total numbers on each floor ‘—Bbaﬂ t'T Provided MI’)L_A,,‘M
*  Length of hose reel hose 30m Pl de- mR |
t Noulediameter [ 5mm [0 PR ~
Ag}gmatlc flre detectmn and alarmlng system i L
* Type @fdeteuors MNin Hﬁ — ___7"-1@ .
* location of Main Panel N 1A t = N : T |
* location of Repeater Panel AR ], — N ~i ]
* Alternate source of power v (D Set o 82.Chya - "
* Hooters' Location _ N B 4
MOFFA S M_{_A/ﬁo’ i Provicled MR
Public Address Systegw e . T — b - PR |
Automat}cSprmklé} 5\;stem S . ' E B
*  Basement - = Mo Besem ent |
*  Upper Floor L MN/A - SN
¢ __Sprinkler above false ceiling | App = | e
’ mtemal 1l Hydrants S S .
e Size of nser/down comer . - 5 -
* Number of hydrants per floor NA = ) ‘“ —
« Hose Box S AR ) = T
Yard Hydrants ] - S i | <‘
o Total number of>h\/drants k K. N]ﬁ = :Wh%
> HoseBox | gy - B
Pumpmg Arrangem“eni_kwk e S
*  Ground Level 1W_‘V%___ﬂ_m o
» Discharge of main Pump Nia — - e
» Head of Main pump AR — N
jr‘ Nur:be; of main pumps nA _ -
~ Jockey Pump out put _
- }ocke\j pumz hea(FJJ — A e R
» Standby Pump out put l“*‘N'/ﬁ i ame— i i —:_ I
> Standby Pump Head h\N/B - - T B
~ Auto Starting/Manual .k - %“*ﬂ .
stopping ___Nnm : —

Tl



FAIF, WEA , Kare/ 8?%,
New Nethy ~ |toeo S

» Pump House Access

i AMA — -
g e Terrace level
‘ » Discharge of pump Y Co (P Ul Lpm me
» Head of the pump 98By 6 MR
; » Power Supply Rt’@w’r’w/ Previded MR
L » Auto Starting of pump i o —
! 14. | Captive Water Storage for fire fighting
| * Underground tank capacity NIn — -
» Draw-off connection AllA —_ —
: » Fire service inlet MIA — o
| > Access to tank A A B X
1 * Overhead Tank capacity Cooo (4 Cavs (9 MR
w'ved rovided
- 15. | Exit Signage. fe% f ' MR
116. Provision of Lifts. B
l ® Pressurization of Lift Shaft N s — -
1‘ * Pressurization of Lift lobby Mln _ —
% e Communication In lift Car _ Bty o MR
1 e ° Fireman’s Grounding Switch
1 e — 0[0 -~ m
? e Lift Signage /eeﬁw = A
| ~dp - —de ~ MR
e >ovidled MR
17. | Standby power supply fe,? red F
18. | Refuge Area.
» Total Area vy - -
> Location N
n _ —
19. | Fire Control Room
* Detector System Panel Ala . -
* Flow Switch Panel A/A _ —
e PA System Panel N/ A _ —
e Batter backup
; 16 )
* Building Floor Plans Ke? tveo/ Frov ofed A
u N/A = —
20. | Special Fire Protection System for W o
Protection of special Risks, if any: ‘
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The fire protection systems provided in the building were test checked and found functional at

the time of inspection.

Keeping in view the above substantial compliance of the minimum standards on fire prevention
and Fire Safety measures required under the rules it is recommended to grant Fire Safety

Certificate under rule 35 of Delhi Fire Service Rules 2010/ issue-shortcomings-as-noted-at-serial

THRDETS . e
Notel- Te Guept houpe ACO‘/dﬁy Cem/mbe’-é/ of SHlt Flee, Ground Floer pltp fhree Chper

) . /‘A/'rt'/
FreovpTLe Atrlt Floor bped ap parken vecephin, Groind Floer, Firpl, Secord f
£l yZac/) having frive 9&5/57‘ Wiom)%;fi’ﬁer've/ ( 7672/ 72‘)“7 §qeﬁf'womp)~ ﬁ'}fﬁff
‘ol ant /é%emﬁafmr Lhed af terrateor Afafy- Reltotal plo7 area i [6oty
200m 2 /) / g 18 189 ity ap per Letter Alibm ped b archytect dated

Qpproxs 7o Berphy of #o’ beeslelsy b
G T b St S S sl
\
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= _ A
Signature of Inspécting Officer Signature of Inspécting icer
Name ML #h f/& Name f.¢. Aahgga

(4 b

Designation [)/v/grene/ O/ﬂ cer” Designation ApA# - Mivisional Off’



